EIKEN Grade 2.

0361-0380

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

bring in ~
bring in ~
bring up ~
broadcast
broaden
brochure
bubble
Buddhist
budget

budget

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

bump into ~
burst

burst into ~
bury
HLS béri
business trip
by accident
by chance
by degrees

by far

by instinct




