361	bring in ~	371	bump into ~	
362	bring in ~	372	burst	
363	bring up ~	373	burst into ~	
364	broadcast	374	bury 発音記号 béri	
365	broaden	375	business trip	
366	brochure	376	by accident	
367	bubble	377	by chance	
368	Buddhist	378	by degrees	
369	budget	379	by far	
370	budget	380	by instinct	